LS-CON-DEC-DMX-24S-3A
Project Name :
Notes :
Type : Watt : Date :
Features :
24 channels DMX512 LED interface
Work for 5V to 24V DC
Socket, XLR 3-pin or RJ45 as DMX connector
No flicking system for television studio
For architectural, concert, museum or commercial
installations
Certifications :
In accord with certifications in effect in
Canada and USA
Warranty :
The LS-CON-DEC-DMX-24S-3A
has a 5 years warranty.
*See our policy on our website
LS-CON-DEC-DMX-24S-3A
Purchase Options :
Dimensions :
Product Code Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Watt /
Channel
Watt
Maximum Amp Channels
Metric
Dimensions
(L x l x h)
Imperial
Dimensions
(L x l x h)
LS-CON-DEC-DMX-24S-3A 5V~24V DC 5V~24V DC 0~72W x 24ch 1728W 3A x 24ch
72A Max 24 See drawings* See drawings*
Installations :
CH13-CH24
Power supply
CH01-CH12
Power supply
3-pin XLR RJ45DIP Switch
Power Input
Green Terminals
LED lamps connection socket
5-24VdcGreen
Terminal
123mm
4,8’’
260mm / 10,2’’
41mm / 1,6’’247mm / 9,7’’